CASC/NV 100m Championships-ARC 2017

Session -1

at Corby International Swimming Pool

EVENT 1 Girls Open 100m Butterfly
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
2. Rhiannon DUNKLEY (07) Corby 1:41.08 165
Karolina LEGACINSKAITE(07) Corby DQ SA
Grace HILLIS (07) Corby DQ SA
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1.  Charlotte LUND (05) Corby 1:19.90 334
3.  Elise KENDALL (06) Corby 1:34.06 205
5.  Charlotte CULLEN (06) Corby 1:57.12 106
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1.  Trudi KENDALL (03) Corby 1:10.28 491
2.  Kathryn WILSON (04) Corby 1:11.79 461
3.  Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby 1:19.89 334
4.  Sophie ELLIOT (04) Corby 1:40.23 169
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1.  Trudi KENDALL (03) Corby 1:10.28 491
2.  Kathryn WILSON (04) Corby 1:11.79 461
3.  Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby 1:19.89 334
4.  Charlotte LUND (05) Corby 1:19.90 334
6. Elise KENDALL (06) Corby 1:34.06 205
9. Sophie ELLIOT (04) Corby 1:40.23 169
10. Rhiannon DUNKLEY (07) Corby 1:41.08 165
11. Charlotte CULLEN (06) Corby 1:57.12 106
Karolina LEGACINSKAITE(07) Corby DQ SA
Grace HILLIS (07) Corby DQ SA

EVENT 2 Boys Open 100m Butterfly
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt

1.  Nevan DEVEREAUX (07) Corby 2:13.81 51

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt

2. Samuel COOKE (06) Corby 1:26.00 194

3. Layton THOMAS (04) Corby 1:29.51 172

5. Finn WHITE (05) Corby 1:31.32 162

6. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby 1:38.21 130

8. Ignacy TKACZYK (05) Corby 1:48.64 96

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt

1.  Louis MITCHELL (01) Corby 1:01.80 523

2. Nicolai WEBBER (01) Corby 1:15.79 284

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt

2. Oliver PRATT (99) Corby 1:15.07 292
Ben WILLIAMS (93) Corby DNC

Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt

1.  Louis MITCHELL (01) Corby 1:01.80 523

3.  Oliver PRATT (99) Corby 1:15.07 292

4.  Nicolai WEBBER (01) Corby 1:15.79 284

7. Samuel COOKE (06) Corby 1:26.00 194

8. Layton THOMAS (04) Corby 1:29.51 172

10. Finn WHITE (05) Corby 1:31.32 162

11. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby 1:38.21 130

13. Ignacy TKACZYK (05) Corby 1:48.64 96

14. Nevan DEVEREAUX (07) Corby 2:13.81 51
Ben WILLIAMS (93) Corby DNC

EVENT 3 Girls Open 100m Backstroke
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Nyah COTTON (06) Corby 1:32.97 244

4.  Grace HILLIS (07) Corby 1:49.07 151

6. Karolina LEGACINSKAITE(07) Corby 1:54.12 132
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1 Libby EVANS (05) Corby 1:14.29 478

2.  Elise KENDALL (06) Corby 1:25.33 315
4.  Linda DOJAVOVA (05) Corby 1:31.10 259

5 Ellie LATTA (05) Corby 1:32.81 245

7 Amy HICKS (06) Corby 1:34.04 236

9. Josie ALLOTT (05) Corby 1:36.16 220
10. Sophia WIFFEN (05) Corby 1:41.06 190
11. Charlotte CULLEN (06) Corby 1:43.07 179
13. Amelia HEY (06) Corby 1:46.51 162
15. Lucy DANDO (06) Corby 1:53.24 135

Daisy-Mai CROSSMAN  (05) Corby DNC



13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club
1.  Trudi KENDALL (03) Corby
2. Anna BEATON (03) Corby
3.  Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby
4.  Hannah HICKS (04) Corby
5.  Sophie ELLIOT (04) Corby
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club
1. Leona ATKINS (02) Corby
2. Amelia SMITH (01) Corby
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club
1 Libby EVANS (05) Corby
2 Leona ATKINS (02) Corby
3. Trudi KENDALL (03) Corby
4.  Anna BEATON (03) Corby
5 Elise KENDALL (06) Corby
7 Amelia SMITH (01) Corby
8 Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby
9. Hannah HICKS (04) Corby
10. Linda DOJAVOVA (05) Corby
11. Ellie LATTA (05) Corby
13. Nyah COTTON (06) Corby
14. Amy HICKS (06) Corby
16. Sophie ELLIOT (04) Corby
18. Josie ALLOTT (05) Corby
20. Sophia WIFFEN (05) Corby
21. Charlotte CULLEN (06) Corby
23. Amelia HEY (06) Corby
24. Grace HILLIS (07) Corby
27. Lucy DANDO (06) Corby
28. Karolina LEGACINSKAITHO07) Corby
Daisy-Mai CROSSMAN  (05) Corby

EVENT 4 Boys Open 100m Backstroke
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club
2.  Nevan DEVEREAUX 07) Corby
3.  Angelo KOSZELNY (06) Corby

Adrian LEAL-FERNANDEZ07) Corby
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club
1. Layton THOMAS (04) Corby
2.  Samuel COOKE (06) Corby
4.  Oakley SYKES (06) Corby
5.  Finn WHITE (05) Corby
8. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby
10. Jacob HAY (04) Corby
11. Ignacy TKACZYK (05) Corby
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club
1.  Archie EVANS (04) Corby
2. Joshua HEY (02) Corby
4.  Jake COTTON (04) Corby
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club
1. Louis MITCHELL (01) Corby
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club
2. Oliver PRATT (99) Corby
3.  Ben WILLIAMS (93) Corby
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club
1 Archie EVANS (04) Corby
2. Louis MITCHELL (01) Corby
4.  Joshua HEY (02) Corby
6 Layton THOMAS (04) Corby
7 Samuel COOKE (06) Corby
8.  Oliver PRATT (99) Corby
10. Oakley SYKES (06) Corby
11. Finn WHITE (05) Corby
14. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby
15. Jake COTTON (04) Corby
17. Jacob HAY (04) Corby
19. Ignacy TKACZYK (05) Corby
20. Ben WILLIAMS (93) Corby
22. Nevan DEVEREAUX (07) Corby
23. Angelo KOSZELNY (06) Corby
Adrian LEAL-FERNANDEZ07) Corby

EVENT 5 Girls Open 100m Breaststroke
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club
6. Karolina LEGACINSKAITHO7) Corby
7.  Grace HILLIS 07) Corby

Time
1:19.14
1:19.19
1:27.61
1:28.98
1:35.90

Time
1:18.16
1:26.45

Time
1:14.29
1:18.16
1:19.14
1:19.19
1:25.33
1:26.45
1:27.61
1:28.98
1:31.10
1:32.81
1:32.97
1:34.04
1:35.90
1:36.16
1:41.06
1:43.07
1:46.51
1:49.07
1:53.24
1:54.12

DNC

Time
1:52.18
1:57.63

DNC

Time
1:18.31
1:20.14
1:24.75
1:26.56
1:29.63
1:33.47
1:45.56

Time
1:05.35
1:14.07
1:30.83

Time
1:06.21

Time
1:22.16
1:50.59

Time
1:05.35
1:06.21
1:14.07
1:18.31
1:20.14
1:22.16
1:24.75
1:26.56
1:29.63
1:30.83
1:33.47
1:45.56
1:50.59
1:52.18
1:57.63

DNC

Time
2:16.78
2:21.43

FINA Pt
396
395
291
278
222

FINA Pt
411
303

FINA Pt
478
411
396
395
315
303
291
278
259
245
244
236
222
220
190
179
162
151
135
132

FINA Pt
98
85

FINA Pt
290
270
228
214
193
170
118

FINA Pt
499
343
186

FINA Pt
480

FINA Pt
251
103

FINA Pt
499
480
343
290
270
251
228
214
193
186
170
118
103
98
85

FINA Pt
104
94



11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club
2 Elise KENDALL (06) Corby
3. Keeley-Rose RICHARDS (05) Corby
4.  Elise RICHARDS (05) Corby
5 Macy MUNTON (05) Corby
8 Freya FITZPATRICK (05) Corby
9.  Sophia WIFFEN (05) Corby
11. Linda DOJAVOVA (05) Corby
12. Josie ALLOTT (05) Corby
13. Ellie LATTA (05) Corby
14. Amelia HEY (06) Corby
15. Charlotte CULLEN (06) Corby
18. Amy HICKS (06) Corby
20. Caitlyn NKHOMA (05) Corby
Daisy-Mai CROSSMAN  (05) Corby
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club
1.  Trudi KENDALL (03) Corby
2.  Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby
3. Hannah HICKS (04) Corby
4.  Sophie ELLIOT (04) Corby
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club
1. Amelia SMITH (01) Corby
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club
1 Trudi KENDALL (03) Corby
3 Amelia SMITH (01) Corby
4.  Elise KENDALL (06) Corby
5. Keeley-Rose RICHARDS (05) Corby
6 Elise RICHARDS (05) Corby
7 Macy MUNTON (05) Corby
8 Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby
9. Hannah HICKS (04) Corby
12. Freya FITZPATRICK (05) Corby
13. Sophia WIFFEN (05) Corby
15. Linda DOJAVOVA (05) Corby
16. Josie ALLOTT (05) Corby
18. Ellie LATTA (05) Corby
19. Amelia HEY (06) Corby
20. Sophie ELLIOT (04) Corby
23. Charlotte CULLEN (06) Corby
26. Amy HICKS (06) Corby
30. Karolina LEGACINSKAITHO7) Corby
31. Caitlyn NKHOMA (05) Corby
32. Grace HILLIS (07) Corby
Daisy-Mai CROSSMAN  (05) Corby

EVENT 6 Boys Open 100m Breaststroke
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club
1.  Miles STARBUCK (06) Corby
4.  Angelo KOSZELNY (06) Corby
6. Nevan DEVEREAUX (07) Corby
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club
2. Layton THOMAS (04) Corby
3. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby
5. Jacob HAY (04) Corby
6. Samuel COOKE (06) Corby
8. Finn WHITE (05) Corby
11. Ignacy TKACZYK (05) Corby
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club
2. Jake COTTON (04) Corby
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club
1.  Louis MITCHELL (01) Corby
2. Nicolai WEBBER (01) Corby
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club
2. Oliver PRATT (99) Corby
3.  Ben WILLIAMS (93) Corby
Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club
2. Louis MITCHELL (01) Corby
3. Nicolai WEBBER (01) Corby
5.  Oliver PRATT (99) Corby
7.  Layton THOMAS (04) Corby
8. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby
10. Jacob HAY (04) Corby
11. Samuel COOKE (06) Corby
12. Miles STARBUCK (06) Corby
14. Jake COTTON (04) Corby
15. Finn WHITE (05) Corby
18. Ben WILLIAMS (93) Corby

19. Ignacy TKACZYK (05) Corby

Time
1:33.68
1:34.11
1:36.84
1:37.25
1:45.01
1:50.79
1:51.21
1:51.94
1:52.30
1:55.07
2:05.93
2:09.51
2:16.92

DNC

Time
1:30.58
1:38.01
1:40.90
1:58.93

Time
1:33.19

Time
1:30.58
1:33.19
1:33.68
1:34.11
1:36.84
1:37.25
1:38.01
1:40.90
1:45.01
1:50.79
1:51.21
1:51.94
1:52.30
1:55.07
1:58.93
2:05.93
2:09.51
2:16.78
2:16.92
2:21.43

DNC

Time
1:46.27
2:17.88
2:31.34

Time
1:35.61
1:35.87
1:44.59
1:44.62
1:48.91
1:59.05

Time
1:48.19

Time
1:20.29
1:21.97

Time
1:33.15
1:59.00

Time
1:20.29
1:21.97
1:33.15
1:35.61
1:35.87
1:44.59
1:44.62
1:46.27
1:48.19
1:48.91
1:59.00
1:59.05

FINA Pt
324
319
293
289
230
195
193
189
188
174
133
122
103

FINA Pt
358
283
259
158

FINA Pt
329

FINA Pt
358
329
324
319
293
289
283
259
230
195
193
189
188
174
158
133
122
104
103
94

FINA Pt
155
71
53

FINA Pt
213
211
162
162
144
110

FINA Pt
147

FINA Pt
360
338

FINA Pt
230
110

FINA Pt
360
338
230
213
211
162
162
155
147
144
110
110



22. Angelo KOSZELNY (06) Corby
25. Nevan DEVEREAUX (07) Corby

EVENT 7 Girls Open 100m Freestyle
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club
2. Nyah COTTON (06) Corby
3. Rhiannon DUNKLEY (07) Corby
4.  Grace HILLIS 07) Corby
5.  Karolina LEGACINSKAITHO07) Corby
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club
1 Libby EVANS (05) Corby
2 Charlotte LUND (05) Corby
3.  Elise KENDALL (06) Corby
4.  Keeley-Rose RICHARDS (05) Corby
6 Macy MUNTON (05) Corby
7 Linda DOJAVOVA (05) Corby
9. Freya FITZPATRICK (05) Corby
10. Charlotte CULLEN (06) Corby
12. Ellie LATTA (05) Corby
14. Josie ALLOTT (05) Corby
15. Amelia HEY (06) Corby
17. Amy HICKS (06) Corby
18. Sophia WIFFEN (05) Corby
21. Lucy DANDO (06) Corby
Daisy-Mai CROSSMAN  (05) Corby
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club
1.  Trudi KENDALL (03) Corby
2. Aimee GREY (04) Corby
3.  Anna BEATON (03) Corby
4.  Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby
6. Sophie ELLIOT (04) Corby
7. Hannah HICKS (04) Corby
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club
1. Amelia SMITH (01) Corby
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club
1 Trudi KENDALL (03) Corby
2 Libby EVANS (05) Corby
3. Aimee GREY (04) Corby
4.  Anna BEATON (03) Corby
5 Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby
6 Charlotte LUND (05) Corby
7 Elise KENDALL (06) Corby
8. Keeley-Rose RICHARDS (05) Corby
10. Amelia SMITH (01) Corby
12. Sophie ELLIOT (04) Corby
13. Macy MUNTON (05) Corby
14. Hannah HICKS (04) Corby
15. Linda DOJAVOVA (05) Corby
17. Freya FITZPATRICK (05) Corby
19. Charlotte CULLEN (06) Corby
21. Nyah COTTON (06) Corby
22. Ellie LATTA (05) Corby
24. Rhiannon DUNKLEY (07) Corby
25. Josie ALLOTT (05) Corby
26. Amelia HEY (06) Corby
28. Amy HICKS (06) Corby
29. Sophia WIFFEN (05) Corby
30. Grace HILLIS 07) Corby
31. Karolina LEGACINSKAITHO07) Corby
38. Lucy DANDO (06) Corby
Daisy-Mai CROSSMAN  (05) Corby

EVENT 8 Boys Open 100m Freestyle
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Miles STARBUCK (06) Corby
4.  Nevan DEVEREAUX 07) Corby
6. Angelo KOSZELNY (06) Corby

Adrian LEAL-FERNANDEZ07) Corby
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Layton THOMAS (04) Corby
2. Samuel COOKE (06) Corby
3. Jacob HAY (04) Corby
5. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby
6. Finn WHITE (05) Corby
9. Oakley SYKES (06) Corby
11. Ignacy TKACZYK (05) Corby

2:17.88
2:31.34

Time
1:26.58
1:30.67
1:37.02
1:37.09

Time
1:07.43
1:10.77
1:11.31
1:11.61
1:17.58
1:20.46
1:22.87
1:24.75
1:26.94
1:30.94
1:32.30
1:32.85
1:33.90
1:47.17

DNC

Time
1:04.57
1:09.46
1:10.36
1:10.42
1:15.51
1:20.29

Time
1:14.61

Time
1:04.57
1:07.43
1:09.46
1:10.36
1:10.42
1:10.77
1:11.31
1:11.61
1:14.61
1:15.51
1:17.58
1:20.29
1:20.46
1:22.87
1:24.75
1:26.58
1:26.94
1:30.67
1:30.94
1:32.30
1:32.85
1:33.90
1:37.02
1:37.09
1:47.17

DNC

Time
1:16.94
1:39.59
1:50.96

DNC

Time
1:09.44
1:11.05
1:14.17
1:15.11
1:15.22
1:17.61
1:25.44

53

FINA Pt
217
189
154
154

FINA Pt
460
398
389
384
302
270
247
231
214
187
179
176
170
114

FINA Pt
524
421
405
404
327
272

FINA Pt
339

FINA Pt
524
460
421
405
404
398
389
384
339
327
302
272
270
247
231
217
214
189
187
179
176
170
154
154
114

FINA Pt
226
104
75

FINA Pt
308
287
252
243
242
220
165



13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt

1. Archie EVANS (04) Corby 59.00 502

2. Joshua HEY (02) Corby 59.96 478

4.  Jake COTTON (04) Corby 1:19.84 202

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt

1.  Louis MITCHELL (01) Corby 56.89 560

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt

2. Oliver PRATT (99) Corby 1:09.81 303

3. Ben WILLIAMS (93) Corby 1:28.36 149

Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt

2 Louis MITCHELL (01) Corby 56.89 560

3.  Archie EVANS (04) Corby 59.00 502

4.  Joshua HEY (02) Corby 59.96 478

6. Layton THOMAS (04) Corby 1:09.44 308

7. Oliver PRATT (99) Corby 1:09.81 303

8. Samuel COOKE (06) Corby 1:11.05 287

9. Jacob HAY (04) Corby 1:14.17 252

11. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby 1:15.11 243

12. Finn WHITE (05) Corby 1:15.22 242

13. Miles STARBUCK (06) Corby 1:16.94 226

16. Oakley SYKES (06) Corby 1:17.61 220

18. Jake COTTON (04) Corby 1:19.84 202

19. Ignacy TKACZYK (05) Corby 1:25.44 165

20. Ben WILLIAMS (93) Corby 1:28.36 149

24. Nevan DEVEREAUX (07) Corby 1:39.59 104

27. Angelo KOSZELNY (06) Corby 1:50.96 75
Adrian LEAL-FERNANDEZ07) Corby DNC
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